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Mpo>xuBaHue + 3aBTpak

LLeHa HOMep/CyTKMU, 3aBTpaK BKJIIOYEH, OAJIMTeJIbHOCTb NPO>XXUBAaHUA OT 1 CyTOK

KaTteropusa
HOoMepa

1B3p

2B3p

3B3p

4B3p

1B3p+1peb

1B3p+2peb

2B3p+1peb

2B3p+2peb

2-MEeCTHbIN
1-
KOMHaTHbIN
CTaHaapT
BTOpOWN
KaTeropum
15,3 m2

4250

3100

4600

5800

6800

4100

2-MEeCTHbIN
1-
KOMHaTHbIN
CTaHgapT
BTOpPOW
KaTeropum
18,1 m2

8500

8500

10000

8500

9500

9500

2-MEeCTHbIN
2-
KOMHaTHbIN
KoMdopT
rnepsown
KaTeropum
33 M2.
Kopnyc 2

10000

10000

11500

13000

10000

11000

11000

12000

2-MEeCTHbIN
1-
KOMHaTHbIN
CTaHpapT
BTOpPOW
KaTeropuun 3
Kopnyc
Homep 3-1

8000

8000

4300

8000

3900

3900

2-MEeCTHbIN
1-
KOMHaTHbIN
CTaHpapT
BTOpOWN
KaTeropumn 3
Kopnyc

9200

9200

4700

9200

4300

4300




2-MEeCTHbIN
1-
KOMHaTHbIN
KoMdopT
rnepsown
KaTeropum

9200

9200

10700

9200

10200

10200

2-MEeCTHbIN
2-
KOMHaTHbIN
KoMopT
nepson
KaTeropum
naBHbIN
Kopnyc 2
6ankoHa

10500

10500

12000

13500

10500

11500

11500

12500

4-MeCTHbIN
3-
KOMHATHbIN
KoMdopT
nepsown
KaTeropum
46 M2.
FnaBHbIN
Kopnyc

11200 (3a 4 mecT; gon.e3p - 1500, pon.peb - 1000)

2-MEeCTHbIN
2-
KOMHaTHbIN
CTaHgapT
nepson
KaTeropum
33 m2.
naBHbIN
Kopnyc

10000

10000

11500

13000

10000

11000

11000

12000




